Home > Process Cooling Equipment > Air Cooled Chillers & Refrigeration >
Industrial Cooling Systems (ICS) TAE EVO 101 Packaged Process Chiller
Stock Code: CT489
Manufacturer: Industrial Cooling Systems (ICS)
Model: TAE EVO 101
Year of Manufacture: 2003
Serial: 2200083583
New or Used: Used (Second Hand)

Working
pressure
Maximum
pressure
Free Air De-
livery (FAD) Dryer
Noise
Level
Receiver Weight Dimensions
kW - HP bar bar PSI l/min m3/h dB(A) l Kg cm
VE15-08B
15 - 20
7,5 8 115 2400 148
- 70 - 210
130x100x150
VE15-10B 9,5 10 145 2100 126
VE15-13B 12,5 13 189 1800 108
VE18-08B
18 – 25
7,5 8 115 2900 174
- 70 - 305 VE18-10B 9,5 10 145 2500 150
VE18-13B 12,5 13 189 2050 123
VE22-08B
22 - 30
7,5 8 115 3250 195
- 70 - 337 VE22-10B 9,5 10 145 2950 177
VE22-13B 12,5 13 189 2550 153
VE22-08C
22 - 30
7,5 8 115 3900 234
- 72 - 362 VE22-10C 9,5 10 145 3400 204
VE22-13C 12,5 13 189 3000 180
VE30-08B
30 - 40
7,5 8 115 5200 312
- 72 - 397 VE30-10B 9,5 10 145 4550 273

37 - 50
7,5 8 115 6350 381
- 74 - 550 VE37-10H 9,5 10 145 5600 336
VE37-13H 12,5 13 189 4800 288
VE45-08H
45 - 60
7,5 8 115 7500 450
- 74 - 605 VE45-10H 9,5 10 145 6800 408
VE45-13H 12,5 13 189 5800 348
VE receiver version
VE15-08B500
15 - 20
7,5 8 115 2450 148
- 70 500 350
195x75x203
VE15-10B500 9,5 10 145 2100 126
VE15-13B500 12,5 13 189 1800 108
VE18-08B500
18 - 25
7,5 8 115 2900 174
- 70 500 397 VE18-10B500 9,5 10 145 2500 150
VE18-13B500 12,5 13 189 2050 123
VE22-08B500
22 - 30
7,5 8 115 3250 195
- 70 500 477 VE22-10B500 9,5 10 145 2950 177
VE22-13B500 12,5 13 189 2550 153
VE receiver and dryer version
VE15-08B500D
15 - 20
7,5 8 115 2450 148
DRM25 70 500 362
195x75x203
VE15-10B500D 9,5 10 145 2100 126
VE15-13B500D 12,5 13 189 1800 108
VE18-08B500D
18 - 25
7,5 8 115 2900 174
DRM32 70 500 445 VE18-10B500D 9,5 10 145 2500 150
VE18-13B500D 12,5 13 189 2050 123
VE22-08B500D
22 - 30
7,5 8 115 3250 195
DRM32 70 500 485 VE22-10B500D 9,5 10 145 2950 177
VE22-13B500D 12,5 13 189 2550 153
Product codes’ interpretation
e.g. / es. :   VE22-13B500D
Model Power Pressure Receiver Dryer
Reference’s conditions